
OPERATION M.O.V.E PRESENTS:  

INCLUDING:

GUEST SPEAKERS
ENGAGING DISCUSSION
EXERCISE
REFRESHMENTS
GIVEAWAYS
RESOURCES
GAMES

DATE: FRIDAY, OCTOBER 24, 2025

TOPIC: “FINANCE- DOLLARS AND SENSE” 
*PRESENTED BY SERVICES FOR THE UNDERSERVED (S.U.S)*

TIME: DOORS OPEN AT 11AM, PROGRAMMING STARTS
AT 11:30AM

LOCATION: 2044 ADAM CLAYTON POWELL BLVD NY
NY 10026

*WHEELCHAIR AND SCOOTER ACCESSIBLE*

COST: FREE
UPCOMING DATES:

11/7/25
11/21/25
12/5/25 
12/19/25

A MONTHLY 
VETERANS SOCIAL


